
DATE DAY
HOLIDAYS 
& INSET

INFORMATION (DAY) INFORMATION (EVENING)

14 Aug Mon Inset 1 Teachers Return Uniform uplift 3.30pm - 6.30pm
15 Aug Tue Inset 2
16 Aug Wed Pupils Return
17 Aug Thurs S3 NSA Literacy Assessments (CHROMEBOOKS IN USE)
18 Aug Fri
21 Aug Mon S3 NSA Literacy Assessments (CHROMEBOOKS IN USE)
22 Aug Tue S3 NSA Literacy Assessments (CHROMEBOOKS IN USE)
23 Aug Wed S3 NSA Literacy Assessments (CHROMEBOOKS IN USE)
24 Aug Thurs S3 NSA Literacy Assessments (CHROMEBOOKS IN USE)
25 Aug Fri S3 NSA Literacy Assessments (CHROMEBOOKS IN USE)

28 Aug Mon S3 NSA Literacy Assessments (CHROMEBOOKS IN USE)
29 Aug Tue S3 NSA Literacy Assessments (CHROMEBOOKS IN USE)

30 Aug Wed
Senior Phase Awards Ceremony (TBC) / S3 NSA Literacy Assessments 
(CHROMEBOOKS IN USE)

31 Aug Thurs
BGE Collaborative day 1/ S3 NSA Literacy Assessments (CHROMEBOOKS IN 
USE)

1 Sep Fri
BGE Collaborative day 1/ S3 NSA Literacy Assessments (CHROMEBOOKS IN 
USE)

4 Sep Mon BGE Collaborative day 1
5 Sep Tue House council meeting 1 (Period 1) BGE Collaborative day 1
6 Sep Wed
7 Sep Thurs
8 Sep Fri
11 Sep Mon ELT - Mark Burns Reading week 

12 Sep Tue Reading week 

13 Sep Wed JAT (1) Reading week 

14 Sep Thurs Reading week 

15 Sep Fri Reading week 

18 Sep Mon SLT Learning Walks

19 Sep Tue
Parent Council AGM - 7.00pm /PTA AGM - 7.00pm  (TBC)/SLT Learning 
Walks

20 Sep Wed SLT Learning Walks
21 Sep Thurs SLT Learning Walks
22 Sep Fri Holiday
25 Sep Mon Holiday
26 Sep Tue Re-open Maths Week Scotland/SLT Learning Walks
27 Sep Wed Maths Week Scotland/SLT Learning Walks
28 Sep Thurs Maths Week Scotland/SLT Learning Walks
29 Sep Fri Maths Week Scotland/SLT Learning Walks
2 Oct Mon Numeracy Parent Evening 5pm - 9pm
3 Oct Tue House council meeting 2 (Period 2)
4 Oct Wed S3 Elective block ends
5 Oct Thurs BGE Collaborative day 2
6 Oct Fri BGE Collaborative day 2

9 Oct Mon BGE Collaborative day 2
10 Oct Tue BGE Collaborative day 2/Numeracy Parent Evening 5pm - 9pm
11 Oct Wed Creative and Aesthetic Showcase 
12 Oct Thurs
13 Oct Fri
16 Oct Mon Holiday
17 Oct Tue Holiday
18 Oct Wed Holiday
19 Oct Thurs Holiday
20 Oct Fri Holiday
23 Oct Mon Re-open
24 Oct Tue
25 Oct Wed
26 Oct Thurs ELT - Mark Burns 
27 Oct Fri
30 Oct Mon S1 Parent Consultation Evening
31 Oct Tue
1 Nov Wed JAT (2)
2 Nov Thurs
3 Nov Fri
6 Nov Mon
7 Nov Tue House council meeting 3 (Period 3) S4 Parent Consultation Evening 
8 Nov Wed
9 Nov Thurs
10 Nov Fri
13 Nov Mon Inset 3



14 Nov Tue
15 Nov Wed
16 Nov Thurs
17 Nov Fri
20 Nov Mon
21 Nov Tue
22 Nov Wed
23 Nov Thurs
24 Nov Fri
27 Nov Mon
28 Nov Tue Parent Council - 7.00pm TBC
29 Nov Wed
30 Nov Thurs
1 Dec Fri
4 Dec Mon House Assemblies (TBC)
5 Dec Tue S5/6 Parent Consultation Evening 
6 Dec Wed
7 Dec Thurs S4 Assessment Programme
8 Dec Fri S4 Assessment Programme
11 Dec Mon S4 Assessment Programme

12 Dec Tue
S4 Assessment Programme/House council meeting 4 
(Period 4)

13 Dec Wed S4 Assessment Programme  /JAT (3) Christmas Concert 7.00 - 9.30pm TBC
14 Dec Thurs S4 Assessment Programme/  ELT - Mark Burns
15 Dec Fri S4 Assessment Programme
18 Dec Mon S4 Assessment Programme  
19 Dec Tues S4 Assessment Programme S1 Pantomine trip 
20 Dec Wed S4 Assessment Programme
21 Dec Thurs S4 Assessment Programme
22 Dec Fri School Closes at 2.30pm
25 Dec Mon Holiday
26 Dec Tue Holiday
27 Dec Wed Holiday
28 Dec Thurs Holiday
29 Dec Fri Holiday
1 Jan Mon Holiday
2 Jan Tue Holiday
3 Jan Wed Holiday
4 Jan Thurs Holiday
5 Jan Fri Holiday
8 Jan Mon Re-open
9 Jan Tue Careers Event 16.00pm - 18.30pm
10 Jan Wed
11 Jan Thurs
12 Jan Fri
15 Jan Mon S5/6 Assessment Programme S2 Parent Consultation Evening 

16 Jan Tue
S5/6 Assessment Programme/House council meeting 
5 (Period 5)

17 Jan Wed S5/6 Assessment Programme
18 Jan Thurs S5/6 Assessment Programme
19 Jan Fri S5/6 Assessment Programme
22 Jan Mon S5/6 Assessment Programme 
23 Jan Tue S5/6 Assessment Programme 
24 Jan Wed S5/6 Assessment Programme S3 Elective block ends
25 Jan Thurs S5/6 Assessment Programme
26 Jan Fri S5/6 Assessment Programme
29 Jan Mon
30 Jan Tue Holocaust Memorial Day 6.00pm - 9.30pm
31 Jan Wed
1 Feb Thurs
2 Feb Fri
5 Feb Mon
6 Feb Tue
7 Feb Wed JAT (4)
8 Feb Thurs
9 Feb Fri
12 Feb Mon Holiday
13 Feb Tue Holiday
14 Feb Wed Inset 4
15 Feb Thurs
16 Feb Fri
19 Feb Mon S3 Parent Consultation Evening 
20 Feb Tue ELT - Mark Burns



21 Feb Wed
22 Feb Thurs
23 Feb Fri
26 Feb Mon
27 Feb Tue House council meeting 6  (Period 1)
28 Feb Wed
29 Feb Thurs Senior Phase Tracking Evening
1 Mar Fri
4 Mar Mon House Assemblies (TBC)
5 Mar Tue
6 Mar Wed
7 Mar Thurs
8 Mar Fri
11 Mar Mon
12 Mar Tue
13 Mar Wed
14 Mar Thurs
15 Mar Fri
18 Mar Mon
19 Mar Tue House council meeting 7 (Period 2) Parent Council - 7.00pm / PTA - 7.00pm
20 Mar Wed
21 Mar Thurs
22 Mar Fri
25 Mar Mon
26 Mar Tue Sports Award Event 7.00 - 9.30pm
27 Mar Wed JAT (5)
28 Mar Thurs School closes at 2.30pm
29 Mar Fri Holiday
1 Apr Mon Holiday
2 Apr Tue Holiday Supported Study 9.00am - 3.00pm
3 Apr Wed Holiday Supported Study 9.00am - 3.00pm
4 Apr Thurs Holiday Supported Study 9.00am - 3.00pm
5 Apr Fri Holiday Supported Study 9.00am - 3.00pm
8 Apr Mon Holiday Virtual Supported Study 9.00am-3.00pm
9 Apr Tue Holiday Virtual Supported Study 9.00am-3.00pm
10 Apr Wed Holiday Virtual Supported Study 9.00am-3.00pm
11 Apr Thu Holiday Virtual Supported Study 9.00am-3.00pm
12 Apr Fri Holiday
15 Apr Mon Re-open
16 Apr Tue
17 Apr Wed
18 Apr Thu
19 Apr Fri Seniors Leavers' Day (TBC)
22 Apr Mon SQA Exams begin 
23 Apr Tue
24 Apr Wed
25 Apr Thu
26 Apr Fri
29 Apr Mon
30 Apr Tue House council meeting 8 (Period 3)
1 May Wed
2 May Thu Inset 5
3 May Fri
6 May Mon Holiday SQA Exams continue 
7 May Tue BGE Celebrating Achievement 
8 May Wed BGE End of session Trip (TBC)/S3 Elective block ends
9 May Thu BGE End of session Trip (TBC)
10 May Fri BGE End of session Trip (TBC)
13 May Mon New Timetable 
14 May Tue P7 Information Evening
15 May Wed
16 May Thu
17 May Fri
20 May Mon
21 May Tue
22 May Wed JAT (6)
23 May Thu
24 May Fri Holiday SQA Exams continue 
27 May Mon Holiday SQA Exams continue 
28 May Tue P7 Visits/Reading week
29 May Wed P7 Visits/Reading week
30 May Thu Reading week /Senior Phase - End of session Trip (TBC)
31 May Fri Reading week /Senior Phase - End of session Trip (TBC)



3 Jun Mon Seniors return (TBC)
4 Jun Tue Parent Council - 7.00pm (TBC)
5 Jun Wed
6 Jun Thu PROM
7 Jun Fri
10 Jun Mon
11 Jun Tue
12 Jun Wed  JAT (P7 - Strathaven Academy staff)
13 Jun Thu
14 Jun Fri
17 Jun Mon
18 Jun Tue
19 Jun Wed
20 Jun Thu
21 Jun Fri
24 Jun Mon
25 Jun Tue
26 Jun Wed School closes at 1.00pm
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